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Anlage
Im Stammlesbrunnen, 74189 Weinsberg

Sportwart/in
Nowakowsky, Stefanie
T 015754199204 sportwart@tc-weinsberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Model, Julia
T 01752226020 jugend@tc-weinsberg.de
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: André Gottschalk

m 01722118479; andre.gottschalk@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Borchardt, Daniel
Carl, Michael

Keck, Benjamin
Waldorf, Sebastian
Pomreinke, Lennart
Stellwag, Maximilian
Gottschalk, André
Seidel, Florian
Buchbach, Timo

10 Falkenstein, Denis
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Mecklenborg, Patrick

E2 Ulrich, Stefan
E3 Hacker, Marcus

E4 Dr. Dr. Wefel, Henning

E5 Jurkowski, Sven

E6 Model, Jens

E7 Nowakowsky, Bernd
E8 Krentz, Peter-Jody
E9 Riecker, Reiner
E10Stolz, Jens
El11Bayer, Jorg

E12Hampel, Peter-Philipp

E13Repp, Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18803025
18454398
18155075
18891726
18890755
19076124
17955132
17855427
17555986
18755497

17850928
17851734
18450340
17150681
16850364
17202721
16994491
16650716
17161070
17103481
17051521
18065156
17852841

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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